XEDOO1B - Sassenburg - Stuede Bernsteinsee

Airport details

State Lower Saxony
Country Germany
Region
Elevation 246ft (75m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 52.56355, 10.68644
Type land
ICAO code XEDOO1B
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 10 /28
length 308m (1010ft)
bearing 102°/282°
width 35m (116ft)
surface grass
Runway 11 /29
length 295m (968ft)
bearing 102°/282°
width 34m (111ft)
surface grass
Communication
Stuede Bernsteinsee Stuede Info 123.155
Stuede Bernsteinsee Stuede Info 123,155
Stuede Bernsteinsee Stuede Info 123.155
Stuede Bernsteinsee Stuede Info 123.155
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
HLZ HEHLINGEN VOR/DME 12.6 151.4°
BRU BRAUNSCHWEIG-WOLFSBURG NDB 14.7 198.4°
CEL CELLE NDB 24 272.2°
FSB FASSBERG NDB 27.8 305.2°
HA HANNOVER NDB 32.7 263.5°
SAS SARSTEDT VOR/DME 34.8 248.7°
DLE LEINE VOR/DME 34.9 248.6°
HAD DME 36.6 264.5°

frequency
117.30

427

311

284

320

114.45
115.20
113.95
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BKD BRUENKENDORF VOR/DME 42.1 61.2° 117.70

CB COCHSTEDT NDB 50.7 132.6° 344
PAH SCHWERIN-PARCHIM NDB 0l.1 49.6° 315
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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